Place

2\3
2\3

Place

N WNR

5\6

5\6

Place

auTh WN

Bareback
Tristan Hansen
Shawn Perkins
Troy Kirkpatrick

Dalton May

Saddle Bronc
Cole Thoreson
Dakota Munns
Tanner Hollenback
Tyler Friend

Bull Riding
Kreece Robinson
Bridger Fitzpatirick

Steer Wrestling
Kevin Peterson
Walt Anseth
Parker Bignell
Jabe Anderson
Dan Yates

Calf Roping
Lane Lahaye
Jade Gardner
Duston Stephens
Kody Lahaye
Trevin Baumann

Team Roping
Clay Robertson
Sam Levine
Kal Fuller
John Robertson
Shawn Smith
Shane Sorden
Cole Thoreson
Luke Wiggins
Will Powell
Riley Bailey
Braydon McKitrick
Dillon Doane

Lady Barrels
Mandy Hamilton
Celie Salmond
Keslie Wolfe
Shelby Rasmussen
Milee Dailey
Tawnie Tribby

Town
Victor
Roberts
WiseRiver
Kalispell

Town
Dillon
Rexburg
Dillon
Driggs

Town
Hardin
Poloson

Town
Bozeman
Helena
Hall
Dillon
Red Lodge

Town
Wilsall
Helena
Corvallis
Wilsall
Hardin

Town
Wolf Creek

Polson
Melrose
Dillon
St Ignatius
Townsend
Town
Manhattan
Choteau
Whitehall
Choteau

Pray
Vaughn

Score
72
68
68
55

Score
82
71
70
68

Score
80
74

Time
4.7
4.9
5.2
5.6
5.6

Time
9.5
10.2
10.4
10.5
10.5

Time
5.3

5.6
5.9
6.0
6.4
6.4
Time
16.28
16.32
16.33
16.36

16.40
16.41

$$$ Won
$473.76

$296.10
$296.10
$118.44

$$$ Won
$586.56
$439.92
$293.28
$146.64

$$$ Won
$631.68
$473.76

$$$ Won
$767.04

$586.56
$451.20
$225.60
$225.60

$$%$ Won
$747.86

$571.90
$439.92
$219.96
$219.96

$$$ Won
$738.28

$564.56
$434.28
$282.28
$76.00
$76.00

$$$ Won
$752.38

$622.66
$492.94
$363.22
$233.50
$129.72



Place

2\3
2\3
4\5\6
4\5\6
4\5\6
7\8
7\8

Place

A WNBEF

Place

A WNR

Lady Breakaway
Celie Salmond
Raegan Tracy

Jessica Robertson
Ashley Koenig

Deb Lloyd
Cierra Kunesh
Megan Burns

Allison Wittkopp

Jr Barrells
Brynna Wolfe
Paige Rassmussen
Kylie Lund
Hailey Weible

Jr Breakaway
Ryland Lufkin
Tayla Moeykens
Andrew Witter
Melissa Fuller

Town
Choteau
Victor
Polson
Belgrade
Helena
Helena
Billings
Circle

Town
Whitehall
Choteau
Ronan
Charlo

Town
Menan
Three Forks
Helena
Bozeman

Time
2.6
2.8
2.8
2.9
2.9
2.9
3.0
3.0

Time
16.49
16.66
16.73
16.74

Time
2.4
3.0
3.9
5.0

$$$ Won
$979.10
$716.84
$716.84
$303.06
$303.06
$303.06
$87.42
$87.42

$$$ Won
$211.20

$158.40
$105.60
$52.80

$$$ Won
$259.20

$194.40
$129.60
$64.80



